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Anderson, Joachim Opus 30, No. 24

Anna Magdalena Bach Notebook, Menuet II.
Arabesques

Bach, J.S.

Bach, J.S. chorale harmonizations

Bach, J.S. Brandenburg Concerto No. 2, mov. 1.
Bach, J.S. Two-part Invention No. 5

Bach, J.S. Well-Tempered Clavier Vol. 2, Fugue 4
Bach, J.S., chorale harmonizations

banjo, tablature representation

Barber, Samuel

barbershop quartets

Bartdk, Bela

Barték, Bela

Bartok, Bela Mikrokosmos

Beatles, The

Beethoven, Ludwig van

Beethoven, Ludwig van Symphony No. 1
Berardi, Angelo

Berg, Alban

Brahms, Johannes

Brahms, Johannes

Brainbridge, David

Brandenburg Concertos

Byrd, William

Caldara, Antonio

Carulli, Ferdinando

Casella

Chopin, Etude Op. 27, No. 7

Cui

Dagomba dance

“Das Wandem” from Die Schine Miillerin
Dawkins, Kyle

Debussy, Claude

Debussy, Claude Syrinx
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179
171
286
164
219
103
223
204
179
168
272

163
229
229

26
220

27
325
109
127
340

263
27
252
111
58

197
342

216
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Debussy, Claude Syrinx

Die Schone Miillerin
Dirge-Canons

drinking songs, German

dulcimer, tablature representation
Essen Folksong Collection

Fauré

Franck, Cesar

Franck, Cesar

French lute tablatures

French overtures

Frére Jacques

Gagaku

German lute tablatures

Gershwin, G.

Ginastera

Gould, Glenn

Graf Friedrich In Oesterraaich sin di Gassen sou enge
Gregorian chant

Handel, G.F.

Hendrix, J.

Hildegard of Bingen

Hungarian melodies

In Memoriam Dylan Thomas
Indian tabla bols

Ives, Charles

Joplin, Scott

Josquin, Des Pres

Karg-Elert, Sigfrid Caprices Op. 107, No. 23
Klezmer music

Krenek, Ernst. Opus 84 Suite for Violoncello
Landini, Francesco Non avra ma’ pieta
Landowska, Wanda

Lassus

Lennon, John

Liber Usualis

Machaut

Mahler, Gustav

Mathews, Max

McCartney, Paul

Messiaen

Mikrokosmos No. 121

Milhaud,

Milhaud, Darius Touches Blanches
Monteverdi

Mossolov

Mozart, Wolfgang Amadeus Clarinet Quintet
Mussorgsky, M.

My Bonnie Lies Over the Ocean
non-Western fretted instruments
North Indian tabla bols

Offenbach, J.

Purcell, Henry

326
197
327
303
168
303
114
111
303
168
226
245

168

111
193
231
267

106
230
327

108
112

27

52
287
209
205
193
109

267

112
340

114
229
106

62
134
111
340
164
253
168

345
109
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Quantz, J.J. Flute Concertos 217
riffs, guitar 1
sample filename ginastera 111
sample filename goldberg 113
sample filename minuet 114
sample filename mossolov 111
sample filename stamitz 114
sample filename waltz 114
Schaffrath, Helmut 303
Schenker 235
Schenkerian graphs 2
Schoenberg, Arnold 326
Schubert lyrics 1
Schubert, Franz 197
Schubert, Franz 226
Schubert, Franz Die Schoene Muellerin 198
Shakespeare, William

sitar, tablature representation 168
Sprechstimme 265
square notation 2
Stamitz, Carl Philipp 26
Stravinsky, 1., dissonances in 1
Stravinsky, Igor In Memoriam Dylan Thomas 327
Sweelinck, Jan Pieterszoon 27
syncopation in Gershwin 1
Telemann, Kleine Fantasien fiir Klavier No. 7 56
Telugu notation 2
Tempest

Thomas of Canterbury 164
Trinkleid 303
Urdu folk songs 1
Vercoe, Barry 340
Wagner, Richard Rienzi 253
Wagnerian turns, representation of (* * fret) 171
Webern, Anton Opus 24 Concerto 324
Webern, Anton Opus 24 Concerto 324
Webern, Anton Opus 24 Concerto 332
Wieck, Clara 111
Wings

Zarlino, Gioseffo 27









